Deutsch Connector / 德磁接头
DEUTSCH DT 2-POLE
■ Technical Features/技术信息
Cable/电缆
■ Order information/订购信息
 2 m 5 m 10 m
1–Male DT04-2P 922046 922047 922048
2–Female DT06-2S 922037 922038 922039

■ Technical Features/技术信息
Cable/电缆
■ Order information/订购信息
 2 m 5 m 10 m
1–Male DT04-3P 922165 922067 922068
2–Female DT06-3S 922166 922063 922064
3–Connecting cable 922144 922145 922146
DEUTSCH DT 4-POLE/LED
■ Technical Features/技术信息
Cable/电缆
■ Order information/订购信息
 2 m 5 m 10 m
1–Male DT04-4P 922049 922050 922051
2–Female DT06-4S 922040 922041 922042
3–Connecting cable 922147 922148 922149
* 其它规格和相关信息，请洽我司/Other specification and information, please contact  us!
Rated voltage / 额定电压 0 to 230 V
Operating current / 作动电流 13A
Housingmaterial / 外壳材质 PA
Temperature range/温度范围 -20° C to +80° C
Type
Part No.
3 x 1.00 mm2
Connector / 连接器 Deutsch DT Series
Protection class/ 防护等级 IP 67
Connector / 连接器 Deutsch DT Series
Protection class/ 防护等级 IP 67
Rated voltage / 额定电压 0 to 230 V
Operating current / 作动电流 13A
4 x 1.00 mm2
Housingmaterial / 外壳材质 PA
Temperature range/温度范围  -20° C to +80° C
Type
Part No.
1 – Male
2 – Female
3 – Connecting cable
1 – Male
2 – Female
3 – Connecting cable
Deutsch Connector / 德磁接头
DEUTSCH DT 6-POLE
■ Technical Features/技术信息
Cable/电缆
■ Order information/订购信息
 2 m 5 m 10 m
1–Male DT04-6P 922052 922053 922054
2–Female DT06-6S 922043 922044 922045
3–Connection cable 922150 922151 922152
DEUTSCH DT 8-POLE/LED
■ Technical Features/技术信息
Cable/电缆
■ Order information/订购信息
 2 m 5 m 10 m
1–Male DT04-8P 922121 922122 922123
2–Female DT06-8S 922118 922119 922120
3–Connectoion cable 922153 922154 922155
* 其它规格和相关信息，请洽我司/Other specification and information, please contact  us!
Rated voltage / 额定电压 0 to 230 V